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MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

~,~<.1< ~M t1flftfichz 'Q"ft~, 2021 PUNLKUMARI 
03.09.2011 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2021 

~ S4'1 i~ld ~ ~ l ~ 
This is to certify that PUTUL KUMARI 
~1}6'1iq:; 
Roll No. 26645349 
1ffiIT qiJ iJT1f 
Mother's Name 

ftra1' /W.ff qiJ iJT1f 

RITA DEVI 

Father's/ Guardian's Name SANJAY SINGH 
~~lclJ.t 

School 25400 SPRING MEADOWS PUB SCH UTTAM NAGAR DWARKA IIOR ND 
c6T ~~ ~ Pti.t ljtt I{ l has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

~cfira 

SUB. ~ 
SUBJECT CODE 

301 ENGLISH CORE 

030 ECONOMICS 

041 MATHEMATICS 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE 

502 HEAL TH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

503 GENERAL STUDIES 

~ qiJ a1'f : Abbreviations 
AB: '31j<l~d Absent 
I A : at id f'<qi 'lf4 i qi-I Internal Assessment 
m./PR.: sw~"1fl'lqi/Practical 

fctRqd 
THEORY 

063 

064 , 
053 

067 

068 

' 

. 
S4181ct> MARKS OB~D 

m./PR. ~ ~ (~it) 
alt:t/IA TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

020 083 EIGHTY THREE 

018 082- EIGHTYlWO 

019 072 SEVENTY TWO 

020 087 EIGHTY SEVEN 

020 088 EIGHTY EIGHT 

qf'<011'1 Result PASS 

RtfJlqjra 
POSIDONAL 

GRADE 

82 

81 

C1 

81 

A2 

A2 

B1 

A1 

ER : Gtf.tcU4 j-1(1~~ wit ~ it Essential Repeat in all subjects 

~ ~crHl Delhi 'q'{t~ f.l4!tf.6 
~-1icfi Dated: 30-07-2021 ...,...,.,_ CQDt,roller ofExaminatio,11$ 
~-~ '34t'1fal4i : ~-~ ~ ~flRR fflf ~ ~-~ ~ ~ lffi ~ 11)-t ~ ~ Sll'(iiAj'{il'< ~ ifst ~ t1 
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and D1sc1pllne area Is being issued by the school as per format pre.scribed by the ·Board. 
qRcififo ~ * q, trtteJT qftunlf 100 3icm ~ 3@1fcf ~ 1lllT ti 
In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks, 
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